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Date

February 13, 2015

To

All Approved Insurance Providers

All Risk Management Agency Field Offices

All Other Interested Parties

From

Tim B. Witt, Deputy Administrator /s/ Tim B. Witt

Subject

2015 Crop Year (CY) Additional Price Elections for Actual Production History (APH)
Selected Dry Bean types with a February 28 Sales Closing Date (SCD)

The Risk Management Agency is providing additional price elections for 2015 CY APH
selected dry bean types (February 28 SCD).

Additional Price Established Price CAT Price
Crop/Type . . .
Election Election Election
Dry Beans ($ /
Pound)
Type: Cranberry $0.52 $0.40 $0.2860
Type: Dark Red
yp $0.50 $0.40 $0.2750
Kidney

Type: Garbanzo $0.42 $0.35 $0.2310


https://www.rma.usda.gov/policy-procedure/bulletins-memos/product-management-bulletin/2015/pm-15-008-2015-crop-year
https://www.rma.usda.gov/policy-procedure/bulletins-memos/product-management-bulletin/2015/pm-15-008-2015-crop-year
https://www.rma.usda.gov/policy-procedure/bulletins-memos/product-management-bulletin/2015/pm-15-008-2015-crop-year
https://www.rma.usda.gov/policy-procedure/bulletins-memos/product-management-bulletin/2015/pm-15-008-2015-crop-year
https://www.rma.usda.gov/print/pdf/node/3357

Additional Price

Crop/Type
p/Typ Election

Dry Beans ($ /
Pound)

Type: Light Red
Kidney

Type: Blackeye $0.45
Type: Large Lima  $0.70
Type: Baby Lima $0.55

$0.48

DISPOSAL DATE
December 31, 2015

Established Price

$0.40

$0.40
$0.60
$0.50

Election

CAT Price
Election

$0.2640

$0.2475
$0.3850
$0.3025



