PM-15-008 2015 Crop Year Additional Price Elections for Actual Production History Selected Dry Bean types with a February 28 Sales Closing Date

View PDF

Date

February 13, 2015

To

All Approved Insurance Providers

All Risk Management Agency Field Offices

All Other Interested Parties

From

Tim B. Witt, Deputy Administrator /s/ Tim B. Witt

Subject

2015 Crop Year (CY) Additional Price Elections for Actual Production History (APH) Selected Dry Bean types with a February 28 Sales Closing Date (SCD)

The Risk Management Agency is providing additional price elections for 2015 CY APH selected dry bean types (February 28 SCD).

Crop/Type	Additional Price Election	Established Price Election	CAT Price Election
Dry Beans (\$ / Pound)			
Type: Cranberry	\$0.52	\$0.40	\$0.2860
Type: Dark Red Kidney	\$0.50	\$0.40	\$0.2750
Type: Garbanzo	\$0.42	\$0.35	\$0.2310

Crop/Type	Additional Price Election	Established Price Election	CAT Price Election
Dry Beans (\$ /			
Pound)			
Type: Light Red Kidney	\$0.48	\$0.40	\$0.2640
Type: Blackeye	\$0.45	\$0.40	\$0.2475
Type: Large Lima	\$0.70	\$0.60	\$0.3850
Type: Baby Lima	\$0.55	\$0.50	\$0.3025

DISPOSAL DATE

December 31, 2015